Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

Uriin

"=l 2TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 128MB 7/24
HDWT720UZSVA

4TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 256MB 7/24
HDWT840UZSVA

4TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST4000VX015

4TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
[ ST4000VX016

-

6TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 PRO SATA3 256MB
7/24 HDWT860UZSVA

6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV

ST6000VX008
?i ' 8TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB
MD10ADABOOV

8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 512M
MGOSADASOOE

10TB TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M
MG10ADA10TE

12TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB
MGO9ACA12TE

TOSHIBA |\

i Enterprise

Capacity

18TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB
MGO9ACA18TE

20TB TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M
MG1OACA20TE

Marka

Toshiba

Toshiba

Seagate

Seagate

Toshiba

Seagate

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

1

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

58,53 USD

81,07 USD

92,00 USD

93,15 USD

127,65
usb

140,30
usb

186,30
usb

190,90
usb

240,35
usb

274,85
usb

342,70
usb

378,35
usb



22TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM MG10 7/24 SATA 512M Toshiba 10+ 414,00

MG1OAFA22TE usD

24TB TOSHIBA 7200 MG11 7/24 SATA 1024MB Toshiba 1 477,25
MG11ACA24TE usD

2TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST2000VX017 Seagate 0 62,67 USD

6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV Seagate 0 140,30
ST6000VX009 uSD

L;‘ 6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV Seagate 0 148,35
C ST6000VX001 usD
a 8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV Seagate 0 187,45
= ST8000VX010 usD
8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK AI 256MB 7/24 RV Seagate 0 195,50
ST800OVEO1 usD

10TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB Toshiba 0 241,50
MD10ADA10TV usD

i 14TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M Toshiba 0 293,25
% MGOYACAL4TE usD
== |  16TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M Toshiba 0 319,70

MGO9ACA16TE usb




